ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings

Wells Fargo Checking X7568
Wells Fargo Savings X5722

Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Credit Cards
US Bank AIS
Total Credit Cards
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

American Iris Society 2018 Convention

Balance Sheet
As of March 24, 2018
Mar 24, 18

54,927.19
1,240.14
56,167.33

56,167.33
56,167.33

16.70
16.70
16.70

16.70

56,150.63
56,167.33
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